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Name

Pollanen, Aki
Manninen, Lari
Liiri, Tero

Sihvola, Sami
Seppa, Mika
Seppa, Tommi
Naski, Ari
Koikkalainen, Teemu
Laaksonen, Kari
Kaiponen, Jokke
Tiihonen, Tommi
Huovinen, Saku
Rokka, Tommi
Lattu, Tomi

Farlin, Mika
Lahtela, Simo
Mertakorpi, Pekka

Di
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O
O
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O
O

v

PF

\EY
\EY
Maj
Maj
\EY
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
\ET
\YET
Maj
\YET
\ET
Maj
\EY,

Category Match Pts

568.4510
547.4642
542.1443
513.3159
504.6617
477.0864
464.2514
463.2347
443.6016
435.1300
399.0982
382.0167
372.7890
304.3918
301.4823
244.1378
237.6803

Match %

100.0000 %
96.3081 %
95.3722 %
90.3008 %
88.7784 %
83.9274 %
81.6696 %
81.4907 %
78.0369 %
76.5466 %
70.2080 %
67.2031 %
65.5798 %
53.5476 %
53.0358 %
42.9479 %
41.8119 %
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Name

Sihvola, Sami
Pollanen, AKi
Manninen, Lari
Liiri, Tero

Seppa, Mika
Kaiponen, Jokke
Seppa, Tommi
Koikkalainen, Teemu
Naski, Ari
Laaksonen, Kari
Huovinen, Saku
Lattu, Tomi
Tiihonen, Tommi
Rokka, Tommi
Mertakorpi, Pekka
Lahtela, Simo
Farlin, Mika

Name

Pollanen, Aki

Liiri, Tero

Sihvola, Sami
Manninen, Lari
Seppa, Tommi
Seppa, Mika
Koikkalainen, Teemu
Laaksonen, Kari
Farlin, Mika
Naski, Ari

Rokka, Tommi
Huovinen, Saku
Tiihonen, Tommi
Kaiponen, Jokke
Lahtela, Simo
Lattu, Tomi
Mertakorpi, Pekka

© @) @ (@) @ (@ © (@) © (@) © (@ © (&) (©

=
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Hit Factor
4.2092
4.2083
4.1956
4.0328
3.7099
3.6808
3.6262
3.6134
3.3958
3.3251
2.7589
2.5663
2.5070
2.4900
2.1296
1.9788
0.0000

Hit Factor
4.5055
3.8288
3.5794
3.5721
3.5078
3.3749
3.3699
3.1911
3.1632
3.1569
3.0158
2.9326
2.8592
2.7392
1.9608
1.9260
1.6282

Stage Pts
210.0000
209.9551
209.3215
201.1993
185.0896
183.6377
180.9137
180.2751
169.4189
165.8916
137.6435
128.0345
125.0760
124.2279
106.2473

98.7237
0.0000

Stage Pts
210.0000
178.4592
166.8348
166.4945
163.4975
157.3031
157.0700
148.7362
147.4358
147.1422
140.5655
136.6876
133.2665
127.6733

91.3923
89.7703
75.8899

Stage %

100.00 %
99.98 %
99.68 %
95.81 %
88.14 %
87.45 %
86.15 %
85.85 %
80.68 %
79.00 %
65.54 %
60.97 %
59.56 %
59.16 %
50.59 %
47.01 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
84.98 %
79.45 %
79.28 %
77.86 %
74.91 %
74.80 %
70.83 %
70.21 %
70.07 %
66.94 %
65.09 %
63.46 %
60.80 %
43.52 %
42.75 %
36.14 %
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Name

Manninen, Lari
Liiri, Tero

Seppa, Mika
Naski, Ari

Farlin, Mika
Sihvola, Sami
Koikkalainen, Teemu
Tiihonen, Tommi
Laaksonen, Kari
Kaiponen, Jokke
Seppa, Tommi
Rokka, Tommi
Pollanen, Aki
Huovinen, Saku
Lattu, Tomi
Mertakorpi, Pekka
Lahtela, Simo

Name

Pollanen, Aki
Manninen, Lari
Farlin, Mika
Seppa, Mika

Liiri, Tero

Seppa, Tommi
Tiihonen, Tommi
Huovinen, Saku
Naski, Ari

Sihvola, Sami
Rokka, Tommi
Kaiponen, Jokke
Laaksonen, Kari
Koikkalainen, Teemu
Lattu, Tomi
Lahtela, Simo
Mertakorpi, Pekka

(@) O (@ © (@) © (@) © (@ O (@) (©

O le)]© (@) @ (@ O (@) © (@) © (@ ©

Hit Factor

Hit Factor
5.9484
4.9560
45921
4.5002
4.4669
4.1520
4.1349
4.0408
3.8780
3.7670
3.6649
3.6079
3.6033
3.3169
2.9499
2.7982
2.0160

Stage Pts
80.0000
79.8822
79.0496
75.9769
69.1277
66.8204
64.5523
64.2916
62.3403
57.1004
55.8949
40.2229
38.4959
32.9616
32.0364
18.2625

2.2765

Stage Pts
110.0000
91.6482
84.9188
83.2194
82.6036
76.7803
76.4641
74.7240
71.7134
69.6607
67.7727
66.7186
66.6335
61.3373
54.5506
51.7453
37.2806

Stage %

100.00 %
99.85 %
98.81 %
94.97 %
86.41 %
83.53 %
80.69 %
80.36 %
77.93 %
71.38 %
69.87 %
50.28 %
48.12 %
41.20 %
40.05 %
22.83 %
2.85 %

Stage %
100.00 %
83.32 %
77.20 %
75.65 %
75.09 %
69.80 %
69.51 %
67.93 %
65.19 %
63.33 %
61.61 %
60.65 %
60.58 %
55.76 %
49.59 %
47.04 %
33.89 %







